Littleton,  CO  USA Phone 303-794-2611 Fax 303-795-9487 ALE-19-1
Section 19
Contents
Olympian CS13 Coalescing Exhaust Silencers
1/4", 3/8", 1/2", and 3/4" ports  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .ALE-19-2
Olympian CS15 Coalescing Exhaust Silencers
3/4", 1", 1-1/4", and 1-1/2" ports . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .ALE-19-4
17-016 Drip Leg Drain 1/2" ports . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .ALE-19-6

ALE-19-2
ISO Symbol
Ordering Information. Models listed include PTF threads.
For single silencer with one main outlet plugged substitute ‘X’ for ‘G’ at the 11th digit eg: CS13-464-10GX.
Port Size Model Weight lb (kg)
1/4" CS13-264-10AA 2.98 (1.35)
3/8" CS13-364-10AA 2.93 (1.33)
1/2" CS13-464-10AA 2.87 (1.30)
3/4" CS13-664-10AA 3.66 (1.66)
*  For replacement Silencer (without yoke) substitute ‘0’ at the 5th, 8th, 10th and 11th digits eg: CS13-064-0000.
S 1 -3 ★ 6 - ★4 ★ 0 ★
Port Size Substitute
1/4" 2
3/8" 3

ISO Symbol
Automatic Drain
Ordering Information. Models listed include PTF threads.
For replacement silencer without yoke substitute ‘0’ at the 5th, 8th, 10th and 11th digits eg:CS15-000-0000.
Port Size Single Weight lb (kg) Double Weight lb (kg)
3/4" CS15-600-10AA 5.20 (2.34) CS15-600-20AA 9.47 (4.26)
1" CS15-800-10AA 5.09 (2.29) CS15-800-20AA 9.36 (4.21)
1-1/4" – CS15-A00-20AA 9.49 (4.27)
1-1/2" – CS15-B00-20AA 9.51 (4.28)
Alternative Models
SC 1 -5 ★ 0 - 00 ★ ★★
Port Size Substitute
3/4" 6